
072LE LETTERATURA ANGLOAMERICANA II 
ANGLO-AMERICAN LITERATURE II

2022–2023

 
TENTATIVE SCHEDULE 

Classes are usually held on: 

• Thursday 10.00–13.00 ACM (Androna Campo Marzio), room C

• Friday      11.00–13.00  ACM, room F

DATE TOPIC

Thur, Oct. 06 Introduction to the course
Fri, Oct. 07 The Reconstruction & the Gilded Age

Thur, Oct. 13 Walt Whitman, "Song of Myself"
Fri, Oct. 14 Walt Whitman, "Song of Myself"

Thur, Oct. 20 Walt Whitman, "The Wound-Dresser"
Fri, Oct. 21 Emily Dickinson

Thur, Oct. 27 Emily Dickinson
Fri, Oct. 28 Slave Narratives: Harriet Jacobs

No classes on Nov. 3 and 4 (Public holiday)
Thur, Nov. 10 Harriet Jacobs



No classes on Nov. 11: this lesson will be rescheduled, more 
details to come

Thur, Nov. 17 Mark Twain, Adventures of Huckleberry Finn
Fri, Nov. 18 Mark Twain, Adventures of Huckleberry Finn

Thur, Nov. 24 Mark Twain, Adventures of Huckleberry Finn
Fri, Nov. 25 Charles Chesnutt

Thur, Dec. 01 Charles Chesnutt
Fri, Dec. 02 Charles Chesnutt

No classes on Dec. 8 and 9 (Public Holiday)
Thur, Dec. 15 Henry James, The Aspern Papers
Fri, Dec. 16 Henry James, The Aspern Papers


